= PROVIDENCE

Health Care

CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

PMGLAB

PMGLAB
PMGLAB
PMGLAB
PMGLAB
PMGLAB
PMGLAB

PMGLAB

PMGLAB
PMGLAB
PMGLAB
PMGLAB
PMGLAB
PMGLAB

PMGLAB

Page 1

of 1

LAB313

LAB522

LAB524

LAB23

LAB977

LAB792

LAB2420

LAB648

LAB1061

LAB417

LAB23753

LAB24429

LAB479

LAB13177

LAB1723

PMG Laboratory Spokane
Test Directory

D-Dimer 85379
Container:Blue Top (Na Citrate); Lavender (EDTA) Whole Blood - URGENT CARES ONLY (STAT)
Temperature:KRML: Refrigerated or Frozen (Na Citrate Double Spun Plasma); PMP/SDUC/HWTH

(STAT ONLY): Room Temperature or Refrigerated (Lavender EDTA Whole Blood)

Place Of Service:PMG LAB-KRML

(PMP/SDUC/HWTH FOR STAT TESTING)

DHEA
Place Of Service:LABCORP SPOKANE

DHEA-SO4
Place Of Service:LABCORP SEATTLE

DIGOXIN LEVEL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

DIHYDROTESTOSTERONE
Place Of Service:ESOTERIX ENDOCRINOLOGY

DIPHTHERIA AND TETANUS AB, PANEL
Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON

DISACCHARIDASE ANALYSIS, JOLI
Place Of Service:CAMBRIDGE BIOMEDICAL INC

DNA DOUBLE-STRANDED AB, IGG 86225
Container:SST (Gel Barrier Tube); Red-Top Tube

Temperature:REFRIGERATE

Place Of Service:PMG LAB-KRML

DNA DOUBLE-STRANDED AB, IGG (FARR TECHNIQUE)
Place Of Service:RHEUMATOLOGY DIAGNOSTICS LAB

DRUGS OF ABSE, OPIATES, CONFIRM, URINE
Place Of Service:LABCORP

DRUGS OF ABUSE, 10 DRUG PANEL AND ALCOHOL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

DRUGS OF ABUSE, 12 DRUG PANEL, QUAL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

DRUGS OF ABUSE, 5 DRUG PANEL, MEDCONIUM
Place Of Service:LABCORP

DRUGS OF ABUSE, 5 DRUG PANEL, URINE
Place Of Service:LABCORP

DRUGS OF ABUSE, 9 DRUG PANEL, MECONIUM
Place Of Service:LABCORP



