

PMG Laboratory Spokane

Test Directory

LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
PMGLAB	LAB313	D-Dimer Container:Blue Top (Na Citrate); Lavender (EDTA) Whole Blood - URGENT CARES ONLY (STAT) Temperature:KRML: Refrigerated or Frozen (Na Citrate Double Spun Plasma); PMP/SDUC/HWTH (STAT ONLY): Room Temperature or Refrigerated (Lavender EDTA Whole Blood) Place Of Service:PMG LAB-KRML	85379
		(PMP/SDUC/HWTH FOR STAT TESTING)	
PMGLAB	LAB522	DHEA Place Of Service:LABCORP SPOKANE	
PMGLAB	LAB524	DHEA-SO4 Place Of Service:LABCORP SEATTLE	
PMGLAB	LAB23	DIGOXIN LEVEL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
PMGLAB	LAB977	DIHYDROTESTOSTERONE Place Of Service:ESOTERIX ENDOCRINOLOGY	
PMGLAB	LAB792	DIPHTHERIA AND TETANUS AB, PANEL Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
PMGLAB	LAB2420	DISACCHARIDASE ANALYSIS, JOLI Place Of Service:CAMBRIDGE BIOMEDICAL INC	
PMGLAB	LAB648	DNA DOUBLE-STRANDED AB, IGG Container:SST (Gel Barrier Tube); Red-Top Tube Temperature:REFRIGERATE Place Of Service:PMG LAB-KRML	86225
PMGLAB	LAB1061	DNA DOUBLE-STRANDED AB, IGG (FARR TECHNIQUE) Place Of Service:RHEUMATOLOGY DIAGNOSTICS LAB	
PMGLAB	LAB417	DRUGS OF ABSE, OPIATES, CONFIRM, URINE Place Of Service:LABCORP	
PMGLAB	LAB23753	DRUGS OF ABUSE, 10 DRUG PANEL AND ALCOHOL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
PMGLAB	LAB24429	DRUGS OF ABUSE, 12 DRUG PANEL, QUAL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
PMGLAB	LAB479	DRUGS OF ABUSE, 5 DRUG PANEL, MEDCONIUM Place Of Service:LABCORP	
PMGLAB	LAB13177	DRUGS OF ABUSE, 5 DRUG PANEL, URINE Place Of Service:LABCORP	
PMGLAB	LAB1723	DRUGS OF ABUSE, 9 DRUG PANEL, MECONIUM Place Of Service:LABCORP	